
zJ:{, ri:d:3o$ d;do froa35

ddi6d did:

erud-OHrd D;rood
erudOi:d dz3ddr

duor6Sd CWod dbdd.q
1179

9y(. dyooac" Aod uooJco". d
(JA-dd dtJd:r:d
zd:uoc0:duoddd:)
15.12.2023

d6& dz3dd:

drordd i1ilJ - zJoD(lJd-d

uoacsdO-
[o.olderondral 697

d(odrldo- 304

rooJrrJdrbdlS"dr.,
H.ndri.ooed:!"d.

odJodJol("iddsorid
eDdoJJathd
eJoo'oeiJ bq,r.l

siO-oir,JLld
d",o?l cfoo9r.,rod

d{oc.31ri9r
39.r' d(ocjrtidr

uaoJordQc$r
ddrritohdrS-"c3.

crj,:od.@l(
u3.r(O

Serd-ilddr Jddrle/d:.
erdrz^ro ddO- J ( d erd n f,J.

dr& oiod;qrod dtoc{11*t-r

d.ndri.ooedo: d;dr:al rodeod"Jr tJr

dddodoSd:

1 d-(3J d)€J"jdq. d6&rl z.ldfr:d
dJaJ"

erdOod xa.ddoJ:on ardr daJrrie/r
ddbd.:d od:od;qoc1 dtoeJrrtde2.

o-orqd:
dddearidr

aj:ode-rorJ
d:d&r'l.o

d1.

do. d;d.

uoecrdQ 'do& odro-3yp-od"
o3voeagdodJG rooJrrJdr&d:3-d.
odo{ d6& oJ:od; d(od;rld rbqri
e:dQ drrhd: nodd:u H"Iod)
ddbd.d-o "adrddddo
d Jeddcoa-o rlde eOr6AOod er$a-o

dodJrl9d rb.lri dbdd(

rldrd4 zlobdo$t;

drQ;dOod
oddoJrohdrddr

dddOri
*rordd

sr)

aoDdy)-, uoau5dO- z-0J:u dr& oJro-d1

dlodlrlddrr na.&He-ron3;-; d;dld,
dr", dtodyrldr uood:rJdrbd:3-d

o-orl-o,rdro dtodyddo X.ndrlooGd:
(zP,erd-oJodJ Cdd Jtd:dld:).

(J)

odt do& od:od; dtod;rldr dt o(
h drio d,e;r uod eo ri d(dr :

3
"4)

6-0qER

eruq"d

I



dr) ira- o-orLo er3( frsa. d,dDri d&o$
anarioJ:O- do& od:odo;td

drarlddro z"dnHr.{d. d d(od;ri$r
dhddoodr dddori d;aodd
olnrb{dd:o dfudor drord
duoodO- d;il dbdAdrddq
rodearld(dr:

e,D) i.hdrioobdrd dr& o$od;
d(odrrldd\ dtduodozJrlo9*:{dd
dJodri zjt6drld:rbeaaon dofr
d(odlrl9dJ, ddodre-:: iuord d,
d;adde d-,4{ d;il dSoirdtdt?

2.2-cdoz^:6d erdQodr: ;Jcruo.odt
ri-ooGdr{cJ:.

3.tudozJ&d erdQod: .)d"ct,dri
frtaormd dod.rld-r z^,d"Frd;ddr.

.Cd"rd z-doz;6d sdQod;e)-
d(aroood Hod.rlgr da& od:odycpod
d(odJrl9dq Jdrdrd dvode.>r
z"d"bd:{d;.

5.erXd)dFd r-ooJ:rJdr-drJcOroci
dr& o$o31qod dtod;rl9d:o
ddd&Rrd.or:&drQ;d:.

6.a,dozl6d erdQoil: dlhdt dvo(d
do& o$o3;p-od dtodyrl# diln
uoOd d.o&cJ z:odaadddr,
d(uo o-o d io d.rl 9r d( 9J 3-dJ d) cb.

z"dozc&d e:dQo$O-
erid:drdamn rooilrJdr&di3"drd
erdaJo d.ndriooed:d (Jdila
z.cdozcad eydQ JrtDd dodd
z"doz,:GdoJ:d:" .l{Oiet: ts?3"dd
deooo-od dodrl9r Jdr&n:Qdrd
4"h od:ogq-od d(odrrlddJd tsdd
eJXqobJ9, ziod.rl9rl dnqoSOie;r
soJyo Sero_ dozrooJ:Q dtto.l
uoodlrJ d rod 6-d FQUoO rl q2 ri
oQr-oddd:* J(6derdndrd-d.
dr:odrddd:, do{pod: :.3(a;oo-od
dod.rl9r da& oiod;qod d(odlrl9el_
do6d diln a-oOd d;o&cJ
z,:oda-o# (Written Down Value) aldro
d(9JqdJdd: o-orlro frdo udtUd*
ooav, uuz$- oonofoobocJ ddodJod-
J(Adrd)dr fr od r-odeauond:{d.

dhdrioo&dld / z"rdoz.rad
erdQod:: erodrrl-oo&drd /
epHd:drdooh uooJrrJds.bfrrS-d;d
o-orLo z.,doa&d erdQoJr dodd
aJrrodrddHe)J
od:odyp-od
ud{oc:ld,

qz3,,xid
dtod;rl$dr"

Ho
d odOdo: H.od d rn od

dAcl

B3d
.Pri



erd)a)od - rcQ 1179

e9ero.g=odr d.1dr o$od;qod *CodJrlq/ Cddrle* (dod6rlC0_)

dhdrl.oobdrd
dtod;rlCr

16

1t)

6
1)

'16

.16

10

10

15

27

$.
do.

zEei-
ro-drderohdrd

z^,051.,

dCod;rl*/r

dydld
roodrrJdr&drQ.drd

f(odyrls/:
1 arorie;dyo(0J 1B 16

2 aJorl9-od: 28 12

3 zJ9noc) 33

4 a)q/dro 13

5 zl(do, 30

aJDd)ude3drld 16

23

24

4

1 z}d,,a:ero"dld 26 10

B Ad*drrl9.od: 30 14

9 Ed;drrlr 22 12

10 dfi.ea dd,d 16

11 oodrorid 20

6

5

12 p-oduod 14

13 rldrl 11

14 Od..J.J 3B

15 6-0d(o .19

13

6

9

9

16 de)?irdh 7) 5

417 d-odrb It)

dvo(e-rod )'7 61B

19 dvod^9 1

20 d>od, 31 11

21 d>.,iodr JJ 9

uoo$alvodr 37 3422
1) uoddrld 10 4

24 Ddd.orl" 31 7

$d;d.od: 50?q,

erud:& 926

1527 eru{d dd"d
1B28 daro$drld

29 Jauod:$d 1B

30 olrodRo 16

11

'1 
1

5

3

12

9

?^,6.i).r 697 304

1

5

12

21

13

20

24

3

6

24

3B

0

4

13

7

13

393

29

10

10

6

20



dr:a:6 uoodrrJuosdd e:QroDrl9l
den- dozrooJ:g" q'Jd odnddo$O_
dAAd:d ?gero_ il6Jrd erudddco
dJ:3ri erdeD& eeQrad
J(derdRdJqGl.

Hoajr: AG Rl/1 6 6 / ASC /2023

d.od dr& o$o$qrod dtoQlriei^lr,
ddo$er olrddd( ajrqddoJ:r
duordd abroDdr{be1. uoorlvos,
dca- er-orto e3e iea- drdorl uo&ri
doddO- d;o?r oJ:od.ro;(dddeorlddr"
z"dhd:d o-oriva d.,& olro-{p-od
dtodlridd:. z,:od&drd J63.dO-
oozrrdO_ dd03f o-odr-iucf d?J
ri$il:o no.&Xrd d;&;oJto$:
zroOod> 3 rJ.

(a)

dd& fra3,J


